
(AKA PART OF PRCL #7 ON HARTFORD
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 1167
E 684.76 FT, S 137.52, W 266.92 

MILLER BRANDI
859 SW HARTFORD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-5S-15-00467-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

23515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/21/2016 DF 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

70,795
9,600
14,000
94,395
37,029
57,366

HX HB WX 37,366
20,000
94,395

0

98,057

1157/0521 6/02/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & TINA MORRISO

BRANDI MILLER

1117/2616 4/27/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & TINA MORRISO

ROBERT & TINA MORRI
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25892 M H 275 06/06/2007

2008HX Base Yr

857 SW HARTFORD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 113.9000 107.07 122,060 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 70,795

1,140 1,140 70,795

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


